Position

Administrative Analyst

Grounds Operations Supv

Plumbing Supervisor
Carpenter Supervisor
Electrical Supervisor

Carpenter

Asst Director-Maintenance

Painting Supervisor
Electrician

Painter

Painter

Electrician
Carpenter

Plumber

Hvac Mechanic
Painter

Plumber

Painter

Painter

Plumber

Hvac Mechanic
Electronic Technician |
Carpenter

Plumber

Hvac Mechanic
Painter

Irrigation System Tech
Carpenter

Glazier

Irrigation System Tech

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$76,860
$76,518
$71,510
$71,273
$66,716
$64,028
$63,830
$63,760
$55,910
$55,439
$54,540
$54,190
$52,362
$52,247
$52,176
$51,934
$51,620
$51,453
$51,408
$51,232
$51,176
$51,115
$51,061
$50,882
$50,292
$50,119
$50,071
$49,807
$49,787
$48,648

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,061
$14,528
$8,678
$20,118
$17,669
$14,648
$12,304
$12,726
$13,131
$9,432
$9,428
$9,703
$9,483
$6,438
$9,488
$9,468
$6,437
$12,825
$9,387
$9,749
$6,266
$15,877
$12,762
$6,275
$9,703
$6,140
$6,211
$6,112
$10,700
$9,459



Locksmith

Carpenter

Welder

Locksmith

Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Equip Service Worker
Grounds Worker Il
Grounds Worker Il
Grounds Equipment Oper
Grounds Worker Il
Grounds Equipment Oper
Grounds Worker Il
Grounds Equipment Oper
Grounds Equipment Oper
Grounds Worker Il
Grounds Worker Il
Grounds Worker |
Grounds Worker Il
Grounds Worker Il
Administrative Specialist
Plant Worker

Grounds Worker |
Grounds Worker |
Grounds Worker |

Clerk Typist Ill

Hvac Mechanic
Carpenter

Hvac Mechanic

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

$48,394
$47,892
$47,892
$47,870
$44,722
$44,232
$43,813
$43,134
$42,099
$41,759
$40,836
$40,162
$40,073
$39,639
$39,504
$39,299
$37,924
$37,819
$37,060
$36,996
$36,847
$36,783
$36,636
$34,849
$33,441
$33,366
$33,228
$32,755
$32,652
$32,473
$27,853
$27,528

$9,463
$6,081
$6,081
$15,478
$5,578
$8,817
$4,994
$5,395
$8,674
$14,708
$7,969
$7,969
$14,059
$8,292
$4,682
$4,609
$4,656
$7,636
$4,612
$8,015
$5,160
$4,645
$7,969
$7,742
$10,884
$7,570
$4,219
$7,413
$4,146
$3,550
$0
$3,492



Hvac Mechanic

Hvac Mechanic
Locksmith
Maintenance Worker |

Hvac Mechanic

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

$24,484
$22,300
$11,099
$9,608
$2,388

$5,101
$5,114
$104
$1,184
$0



