Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Analyst		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$76,860	\$20,061
Grounds Operations Supv		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$76,518	\$14,528
Plumbing Supervisor		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$71,510	\$8,678
Carpenter Supervisor		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$71,273	\$20,118
Electrical Supervisor		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$66,716	\$17,669
Carpenter		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$64,028	\$14,648
Asst Director-Maintenance		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$63,830	\$12,304
Painting Supervisor		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$63,760	\$12,726
Electrician		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$55,910	\$13,131
Painter		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$55,439	\$9,432
Painter		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$54,540	\$9,428
Electrician		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$54,190	\$9,703
Carpenter		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$52,362	\$9,483
Plumber		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$52,247	\$6,438
Hvac Mechanic		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$52,176	\$9,488
Painter		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$51,934	\$9,468
Plumber		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$51,620	\$6,437
Painter		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$51,453	\$12,825
Painter		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$51,408	\$9,387
Plumber		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$51,232	\$9,749
Hvac Mechanic		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$51,176	\$6,266
Electronic Technician I		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$51,115	\$15,877
Carpenter		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$51,061	\$12,762
Plumber		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$50,882	\$6,275
Hvac Mechanic		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$50,292	\$9,703
Painter		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$50,119	\$6,140
Irrigation System Tech		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$50,071	\$6,211
Carpenter		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$49,807	\$6,112
Glazier		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$49,787	\$10,700
Irrigation System Tech		Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$48,648	\$9,459

Carpenter	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$47,892	\$6,081
Welder	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$47,892	\$6,081
Locksmith	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$47,870	\$15,478
Maintenance Worker II	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$44,722	\$5,578
Maintenance Worker II	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$44,232	\$8,817
Maintenance Worker II	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$43,813	\$4,994
Maintenance Worker II	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$43,134	\$5,395
Maintenance Worker II	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$42,099	\$8,674
Equip Service Worker	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$41,759	\$14,708
Grounds Worker II	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$40,836	\$7,969
Grounds Worker II	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$40,162	\$7,969
Grounds Equipment Oper	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$40,073	\$14,059
Grounds Worker II	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$39,639	\$8,292
Grounds Equipment Oper	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$39,504	\$4,682
Grounds Worker II	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$39,299	\$4,609
Grounds Equipment Oper	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$37,924	\$4,656
Grounds Equipment Oper	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$37,819	\$7,636
Grounds Worker II	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$37,060	\$4,612
Grounds Worker II	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$36,996	\$8,015
Grounds Worker I	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$36,847	\$5,160
Grounds Worker II	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$36,783	\$4,645
Grounds Worker II	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$36,636	\$7,969
Administrative Specialist	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$34,849	\$7,742
Plant Worker	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$33,441	\$10,884
Grounds Worker I	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$33,366	\$7,570
Grounds Worker I	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$33,228	\$4,219
Grounds Worker I	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$32,755	\$7,413
Clerk Typist III	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$32,652	\$4,146
Hvac Mechanic	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$32,473	\$3,550
Carpenter	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$27,853	\$0
Hvac Mechanic	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$27,528	\$3,492

Hvac Mechanic	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$24,484	\$5,101
Hvac Mechanic	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$22,300	\$5,114
Locksmith	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$11,099	\$104
Maintenance Worker I	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$9,608	\$1,184
Hvac Mechanic	Compton Unified	Maintenance	\$2,388	\$0